
Show #914722 (Brett A Clark): 2020 SOQHA The Madness 2nd S/C (7/24/2020-7/26/2020)

806. NSBA 130100: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

0 660 Six Ways From Sundi Justin Hester Kraft-Noah Sandee , 

0 237 Shake An Bake Whitney A Lagace Ellen M Holmes , 

0 634 Not To Be Repeated Justin Wheeler , 

0 200 Flat Out Blazin Carly L Veldman Parks Cindy Schrader Alpine, WY

0 149 KM Time Machine Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Linn K Wyatt Altadena, CA

0 486 KM Makethebestofit Sarah J Bernatowicz Kimberly A Hill Dresden, OH

0 213 High Road Reload Jess Albion Bergantzel Carey Wimer Indianola , IA

0 225 Got My Zipper Stuck Nick Mayabb Marcie McClennon Lincoln, CA

0 670 Certainly Not Justin Hester Dawn Marie Papcun Norwalk, IA

0 136 Betcha Want This Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe, KS

0 227 Best But Better Nick Mayabb Steve And Cindy Durham Rosedale, IN

0 102 Lazy Intentions Carly L Veldman Parks Lily Zomparelli Scherville, IN

0 911 Vs Im Urs N Ur Mine Jason Gilliam Kaleena Weakly Shelbyville, IL

0 139 Sheza Potential Diva Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Emily Miller St Francisville, LA

807. NSBA 130600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 220 Cruize Sabrina Alexandra Janis Stephanie Janis Groton, MA

2 443 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Vicars Whitney Vicars Cleburne, TX

3 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker Cedar Rapids, IA

4 498 The Red Factor Abbey Rae Sefchik Abbey Rae Sefchik Mount Pleasant, PA

5 173 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar Peru, IN

6 126 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady Maumelle, AR

7 513 Ever So Sudden Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis Groton, MA

814. NSBA 113300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 452 Never Have I Ever Jackie C 'Jay' Starnes Jr Dakota Andrie Franklinville, NJ

2 489 RR Cant Stop A Feelin Mike J Hachtel Nettie Olsen Denver, NC

3 705 Suddenly Ladylike Gil Galyean Starland Ranch LLC El Reno, OK

4 104 Nothin But Nett Rusty Green Susan K Johns Paradise Valley, AZ

5 30 RL Checkmate Patrick Heeley Rick Wierda , 

815. NSBA 122300: NSBA Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 777 Borne This Way Jamie A English Tali N Terlizzi Montville, NJ

2 340 Hot Looking Assets Beckey J Schooler Jessica Stremich Jackson , MI

3 148 Fun To Be Best Beth Case Michelle & Sheila Bauer Holland , MI

4 92 ConsiderWhatMatters Dawn M Baker Jennifer Johnston Canal Fulton, OH

5 85 The Price Of Love Adriene Dickerson Adriene Dickerson Mount Airy , NC

6 97 Al Burn One Nicole Giumenti Michele Mclaughlin Sunbury, OH

7 741 Playin It Cool Leah C Palm Bradley S Lubben , 

8 61 Absolutely A Krymsun Theresa Wills Karen Hurtgam Youngtown, NY

816. NSBA 101600: NSBA Non Pro Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 94 Batterfly Kisses Brett Caplinger Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

2 67 KM Best Look Peter J Mead Peter J Mead Washington, IN



Show #914722 (Charles E Cannizzaro): 2020 SOQHA The Madness 2nd S/C (7/24/2020-7/26/2020)

3 96 Invest N The Best Heather L Caplinger Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

4 89 PersuadedByMartinis Alyssa M Justus Alyssa M Justus Grove City, OH

5 28 No Doubt Im Chill Rachel M Kramer Lorri Hughes Pritchard Galena, OH

817. NSBA 101300: NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 96 Invest N The Best Kenneth D Lakins JR Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

2 94 Batterfly Kisses Brett Caplinger Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

3 67 KM Best Look Peter J Mead Peter J Mead Washington, IN

4 28 No Doubt Im Chill Judd D Paul Lorri Hughes Pritchard Galena, OH

818. NSBA 123600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 386 Good Lookin Mechanic Rebekah L Kazakevicius Rebekah L Kazakevicius Tempe, TX

2 657 A Certain Sundi Sarah P Nimigan Sarah P Nimigan Hamilton, ON

3 653 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara Carpenter Chardon, OH

4 34 Grace In The Irons Samantha Gardner Samantha Gardner Wilmington, NC

5 29 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Howard Hoffman Lexington, OH

6 326 The Best In The Club Meaghan L DePalma Meaghan L DePalma Evans, GA

7 347 HubbaHubba Naturally Ava Rosenberry Ava Rosenberry New Philadelphia, 

8 70 WishingToBGood Molly McElrath Molly McElrath Pittsburg, PA

DQ 740 Red Carpet Debut Callie N Adams Callie N Adams Garner , NC

DQ 146 Al My Assets Michelle Bauer Michelle & Sheila Bauer Holland , MI

822. NSBA 112600: NSBA Two Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 714 KNG Gotta Dance Good Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore Croton, OH$627.00

2 35 Whiskey Glassez Mallory Menard Mallory Menard Highland, MI$418.00

3 74 Good Vybes Tessa Lynch Sutton Amy Lynch West Branch, IA

4 771 SV Dynamic Machine Ashley Wack Seneca Valley Quarter Harmony, PA



Show #914723 (John Briggs): 2020 SOQHA The Madness 2nd S/C (7/24/2020-7/26/2020)

806. NSBA 130100: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

0 660 Six Ways From Sundi Justin Hester Kraft-Noah Sandee , 

0 237 Shake An Bake Whitney A Lagace Ellen M Holmes , 

0 634 Not To Be Repeated Justin Wheeler , 

0 200 Flat Out Blazin Carly L Veldman Parks Cindy Schrader Alpine, WY

0 149 KM Time Machine Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Linn K Wyatt Altadena, CA

0 486 KM Makethebestofit Sarah J Bernatowicz Kimberly A Hill Dresden, OH

0 213 High Road Reload Jess Albion Bergantzel Carey Wimer Indianola , IA

0 225 Got My Zipper Stuck Nick Mayabb Marcie McClennon Lincoln, CA

0 670 Certainly Not Justin Hester Dawn Marie Papcun Norwalk, IA

0 136 Betcha Want This Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe, KS

0 227 Best But Better Nick Mayabb Steve And Cindy Durham Rosedale, IN

0 102 Lazy Intentions Carly L Veldman Parks Lily Zomparelli Scherville, IN

0 911 Vs Im Urs N Ur Mine Jason Gilliam Kaleena Weakly Shelbyville, IL

0 139 Sheza Potential Diva Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Emily Miller St Francisville, LA

807. NSBA 130600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1T 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker Cedar Rapids, IA

1T 443 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Vicars Whitney Vicars Cleburne, TX

1T 513 Ever So Sudden Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis Groton, MA

1T 220 Cruize Sabrina Alexandra Janis Stephanie Janis Groton, MA

1T 126 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady Maumelle, AR

1T 498 The Red Factor Abbey Rae Sefchik Abbey Rae Sefchik Mount Pleasant, PA

1T 173 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar Peru, IN

814. NSBA 113300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 452 Never Have I Ever Jackie C 'Jay' Starnes Jr Dakota Andrie Franklinville, NJ

2 104 Nothin But Nett Rusty Green Susan K Johns Paradise Valley, AZ

3 489 RR Cant Stop A Feelin Mike J Hachtel Nettie Olsen Denver, NC

4 30 RL Checkmate Patrick Heeley Rick Wierda , 

5 705 Suddenly Ladylike Gil Galyean Starland Ranch LLC El Reno, OK

815. NSBA 122300: NSBA Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 777 Borne This Way Jamie A English Tali N Terlizzi Montville, NJ

2 148 Fun To Be Best Beth Case Michelle & Sheila Bauer Holland , MI

3 61 Absolutely A Krymsun Theresa Wills Karen Hurtgam Youngtown, NY

4 340 Hot Looking Assets Beckey J Schooler Jessica Stremich Jackson , MI

5 97 Al Burn One Nicole Giumenti Michele Mclaughlin Sunbury, OH

6 741 Playin It Cool Leah C Palm Bradley S Lubben , 

7 92 ConsiderWhatMatters Dawn M Baker Jennifer Johnston Canal Fulton, OH

8 85 The Price Of Love Adriene Dickerson Adriene Dickerson Mount Airy , NC

816. NSBA 101600: NSBA Non Pro Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 94 Batterfly Kisses Brett Caplinger Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

2 67 KM Best Look Peter J Mead Peter J Mead Washington, IN



Show #914723 (Brent Tincher): 2020 SOQHA The Madness 2nd S/C (7/24/2020-7/26/2020)

3 96 Invest N The Best Heather L Caplinger Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

4 89 PersuadedByMartinis Alyssa M Justus Alyssa M Justus Grove City, OH

5 28 No Doubt Im Chill Rachel M Kramer Lorri Hughes Pritchard Galena, OH

817. NSBA 101300: NSBA Open Yearling Longe Line - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 96 Invest N The Best Kenneth D Lakins JR Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

2 94 Batterfly Kisses Brett Caplinger Brett And Heather Caplinger Xenia, OH

3 67 KM Best Look Peter J Mead Peter J Mead Washington, IN

4 28 No Doubt Im Chill Judd D Paul Lorri Hughes Pritchard Galena, OH

818. NSBA 123600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 386 Good Lookin Mechanic Rebekah L Kazakevicius Rebekah L Kazakevicius Tempe, TX

2 653 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara Carpenter Chardon, OH

3 29 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Howard Hoffman Lexington, OH

4 657 A Certain Sundi Sarah P Nimigan Sarah P Nimigan Hamilton, ON

5 347 HubbaHubba Naturally Ava Rosenberry Ava Rosenberry New Philadelphia, 

6 70 WishingToBGood Molly McElrath Molly McElrath Pittsburg, PA

7 34 Grace In The Irons Samantha Gardner Samantha Gardner Wilmington, NC

8 326 The Best In The Club Meaghan L DePalma Meaghan L DePalma Evans, GA

DQ 740 Red Carpet Debut Callie N Adams Callie N Adams Garner , NC

DQ 146 Al My Assets Michelle Bauer Michelle & Sheila Bauer Holland , MI

822. NSBA 112600: NSBA Two Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 74 Good Vybes Tessa Lynch Sutton Amy Lynch West Branch, IA$627.00

2 714 KNG Gotta Dance Good Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore Croton, OH$418.00

3 35 Whiskey Glassez Mallory Menard Mallory Menard Highland, MI

4 771 SV Dynamic Machine Ashley Wack Seneca Valley Quarter Harmony, PA



Show #914724 (John Kunkle): 2020 SOQHA The Madness 2nd S/C (7/24/2020-7/26/2020)

806. NSBA 130100: NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

0 660 Six Ways From Sundi Justin Hester Kraft-Noah Sandee , 

0 237 Shake An Bake Whitney A Lagace Ellen M Holmes , 

0 634 Not To Be Repeated Justin Wheeler , 

0 200 Flat Out Blazin Carly L Veldman Parks Cindy Schrader Alpine, WY

0 149 KM Time Machine Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Linn K Wyatt Altadena, CA

0 486 KM Makethebestofit Sarah J Bernatowicz Kimberly A Hill Dresden, OH

0 213 High Road Reload Jess Albion Bergantzel Carey Wimer Indianola , IA

0 225 Got My Zipper Stuck Nick Mayabb Marcie McClennon Lincoln, CA

0 670 Certainly Not Justin Hester Dawn Marie Papcun Norwalk, IA

0 136 Betcha Want This Jeff A Mellott Karen Zarda Olathe, KS

0 227 Best But Better Nick Mayabb Steve And Cindy Durham Rosedale, IN

0 102 Lazy Intentions Carly L Veldman Parks Lily Zomparelli Scherville, IN

0 911 Vs Im Urs N Ur Mine Jason Gilliam Kaleena Weakly Shelbyville, IL

0 139 Sheza Potential Diva Ashley N Dunbar-Clock Emily Miller St Francisville, LA

807. NSBA 130600: NSBA All Age Non Pro Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1T 448 Memphis Bound Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker Cedar Rapids, IA

1T 443 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Vicars Whitney Vicars Cleburne, TX

1T 513 Ever So Sudden Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Alexandra Janis Groton, MA

1T 220 Cruize Sabrina Alexandra Janis Stephanie Janis Groton, MA

1T 126 Lazy Looker Brian Brady Brian Brady Maumelle, AR

1T 498 The Red Factor Abbey Rae Sefchik Abbey Rae Sefchik Mount Pleasant, PA

1T 173 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar Peru, IN

814. NSBA 113300: NSBA Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 452 Never Have I Ever Jackie C 'Jay' Starnes Jr Dakota Andrie Franklinville, NJ

2 489 RR Cant Stop A Feelin Mike J Hachtel Nettie Olsen Denver, NC

3 104 Nothin But Nett Rusty Green Susan K Johns Paradise Valley, AZ

4 30 RL Checkmate Patrick Heeley Rick Wierda , 

5 705 Suddenly Ladylike Gil Galyean Starland Ranch LLC El Reno, OK

818. NSBA 123600: NSBA Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney

1 386 Good Lookin Mechanic Rebekah L Kazakevicius Rebekah L Kazakevicius Tempe, TX

2 657 A Certain Sundi Sarah P Nimigan Sarah P Nimigan Hamilton, ON

3 653 Kruzen Parrot Bay Kara F Carpenter Kara Carpenter Chardon, OH

4 29 Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman Howard Hoffman Lexington, OH

5 34 Grace In The Irons Samantha Gardner Samantha Gardner Wilmington, NC

6T 347 HubbaHubba Naturally Ava Rosenberry Ava Rosenberry New Philadelphia, 

6T 70 WishingToBGood Molly McElrath Molly McElrath Pittsburg, PA

8 326 The Best In The Club Meaghan L DePalma Meaghan L DePalma Evans, GA

DQ 740 Red Carpet Debut Callie N Adams Callie N Adams Garner , NC

DQ 146 Al My Assets Michelle Bauer Michelle & Sheila Bauer Holland , MI

822. NSBA 112600: NSBA Two Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/STMoney



Show #914724 (Brad Jewett): 2020 SOQHA The Madness 2nd S/C (7/24/2020-7/26/2020)

1 74 Good Vybes Tessa Lynch Sutton Amy Lynch West Branch, IA$627.00

2 35 Whiskey Glassez Mallory Menard Mallory Menard Highland, MI$418.00

3 714 KNG Gotta Dance Good Emma Grace Gore Emma Grace Gore Croton, OH

4 771 SV Dynamic Machine Ashley Wack Seneca Valley Quarter Harmony, PA


